Genti si calatorii / Genti pentru laptop / Huse pentru laptop

VINGA Albon GRS recycled felt 15" laptop sleeve

SKU: TP1V788102
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2673)

Laptop sleeve designed with a sleek, clean aesthetic using GRS recycled felt with a mélange
effect. This sleeve effectively protects your computer from bumps and moisture. It features a PU
flap opening for easy access and added elegance. The inner dimensions of this case are
34x2.5x24 cm, making it suitable for computers with an overall size of 15 inches. Please note
that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the dimensions of the entire computer.
Certified by GRS (Global Recycled Standard), GRS certification guarantees that the entire supply
chain of the recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall
product weight. This product contains 82% GRS recycled felt.Suitable for computers with an
overall size of 15 inches. Please note that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the
dimensions of the entire computer.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Full Color Default

Restricted Countries For Sale
Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:
VINGA Albon GRS recycled felt 15" laptop sleeve

0.81 KG

Current

Vinga

black, grey
Polyurethane, Recycled felt
true

429C, 6U

0,7
25x35,5x0,7cm
126

224,5

25,5

1,5

36

25,5x1,5x36 cm

35,5x27,5x38cm
4,5

5,4

20

180

220

4

180 x 220 mm

CO2 Engraving 2, Digital Transfer OS
Digital Transfer OS
Digital transfer

item front

true

#101820, #A2AAAD
true

ALA, NOR, SWE

25

35,5

CHN



