VINGA Albon GRS recycled felt 15" laptop sleeve

SKU: TP1V788102

Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (2673)

Laptop sleeve designed with a sleek, clean aesthetic using GRS recycled felt with a mélange effect. This sleeve effectively protects your computer from bumps and moisture. It features a PU flap opening for easy access and added elegance. The inner dimensions of this case are 34x2.5x24 cm, making it suitable for computers with an overall size of 15 inches. Please note that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the dimensions of the entire computer. Certified by GRS (Global Recycled Standard), GRS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of the recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 82% GRS recycled felt. Suitable for computers with an overall size of 15 inches. Please note that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the dimensions of the entire computer.





General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	Vinga
Color	black, grey
Material	Polyurethane, Recycled felt
Eco	true
PMS main colour	429C, 6U
Item Height CM	0,7
Item Dimensions	25 x 35,5 x 0,7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	126
Item Weight Gross Gr	224,5
Item Box Length CM	25,5
Item Box Width CM	1,5
Item Box Height CM	36
Item Box Dimensions	25,5 x 1,5 x 36 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	35,5
Outer Carton Width CM	27,5
Outer Carton Height CM	38
Outer Carton Dimensions	35,5 x 27,5 x 38 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	4,5
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	5,4
Outer Carton Qty	20
Max Print Width Default MM	180
Max Print Height Default MM	220
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	180 x 220 mm
All Print Codes	CO2 Engraving 2, Digital Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Digital Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Digital transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#101820, #A2AAAD
Full Color Default	true
Restricted Countries For Sale	ALA, NOR, SWE
Item Length CM	25
Item Width CM	35,5
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description: